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Poundzone - Table Version

Enliven Luxury FSDU

Product
Code

502329

502332

502333

502330

502331

502328

Description

Enliven Luxury H/W
Refresh Y

Enliven Luxury B&Shr
Refresh Y

Enliven Luxury B&Shr
Invigorat

Enliven Luxury H/W
Invigorate

Enliven Luxury B&Sh
Calming BI

Enliven Luxury H/W
Calming BI

EAN Barcode

5055028310469

5055028310490

5055028310506

5055028310476

5055028310483

5055028310452

Outer Barcode

05055028330429

05055028330450

05055028330467

05055028330436

05055028330443

05055028330412

Case Size U.nit
Size
Shelf 1 (top shelf)
24x500ml
(8x3) 500ml
24x500ml
(8x3) 500ml
Shelf 2
24x500ml
(8x3) 500ml
Shelf 3
24x500ml
(8x3) 500ml
Shelf 4
24x500ml
(8x3) 500ml
Shelf 5
24x500ml 500ml

(8x3)

Width
(mm)

77

77

77

77

77

77

Height
(mm)

169

162

162

169

162

169

Depth

@) Facings
77 4
77 4
77 8
77 8
77 8
77 8

Shelf Fill
Units

12

12

24

24

24

24

Shelf Fill
Cases




